Printing time:11:28

MONDAY, 26.02.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:3011219 AUVPL |MELBOU.S. HUME CITY 2.00|3.70|3.003.05|4.80]5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 |6.75]|1.52| 1.85| 1.80 | 2.35
14:00| 4286 |UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. SHAKHTAR 8.5014.50|1.35[16.0|1.92]35.0|2.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|13.0 | 12.0| 3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.42
14:00| 4287 |UKR 1 |ZORYA VORSKL.P. 2.2513.30|3.00)3.60|5.00]6.75|9.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50 | 2.80|1.90 | 6.25]2.05|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.05 | 2.70
14:30[12435|ISR 3 |IRONIM. AS ASHDOD 1.8213.40(4.20]12.85|6.75]5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.30]1.82|5.90|2.65|10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
15:00| 1238 | BUG 2 |CSKAII DOBRUDZHA 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70 | 3.70]10.0 | 7.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 6.25 | 5.10|2.40 | 9.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.65
15:00[12422|ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB U.AL FAHM 2.75]3.10]2.55|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50]2.10 | 7.00 ] 1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.55
15:00/12426/ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. TZEIREI 2.35(3.2012.903.80|4.90|7.50 | 9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(3.90 | 3.15]2.05 |6.75|2.15|8.00 | 1.85 | 2.452.40 | 2.85
15:00[12444 ENGD |COLCH.M21 CARD.M21 2.25|3.80|2.60|3.35|3.90 2.90|1.30]1.80 1.32]1.45
15:00|2784 |BIH 1 |SIROKI B. ZELJEZN. 2.2512.85|3.40|3.60|5.60]7.25/10.0|1.31|2.70 | 5.30 | 4.00|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 6.75]2.55 |9.50 | 2.10 | 2.95|2.80 | 4.10
15:00/4792 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. BHAYAN.S. 1.40|4.40|6.50|1.97|9.50]2.90|25.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|1.97 | 1.60| 1.55 | 3.45|2.75| 14.0 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 1.47 | 4.50
15:00(4793 |IDN 1 |MADUR.UTD PERSIKABO 1.4314.30(6.001.97|8.502.85|22.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.82|1.55]1.50 | 3.25|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 1.92] 1.40 | 3.50
15:30{12424|ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. HAPO.KAU. 1.2815.00(10.01.77]18.0]2.40 | 50.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.471.45|3.20| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.37 | 6.50
15:30(12436/ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. SHIM.K.K. 2.05]3.20|3.603.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
15:45112427|ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. HAP.I.B. 3.7013.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40]11.0 | 6.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.00 | 5.80| 2.55| 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
15:55[12437|ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. DIMONA 8.00|4.40|1.37|15.02.00]35.0/2.90|1.80|1.90|3.302.80]13.0 | 14.0|3.35|22.0|1.57 | 3.70]|2.35|2.70 | 6.25 | 1.55
16:00{11435|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 BOLOG.M19 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5]1.68 | 2.05] 1.67 | 3.20
16:00{11683|GRE2A/NIKI VOL. ANAGEN.K. 1.2315.20(13.0|1.77125.0|2.45/65.0|1.69|2.05|3.702.95|2.25|1.55]11.50 | 3.70|4.70 | 33.0 | 3.00 | 3.45]1.47 | 10.5
16:00[12425/ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. T.TAYIBE 2.20]3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.75/9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50]2.15|9.00 ] 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
16:00(12438 ENGD |[CREWE M21 WIGAN M21 2.95/3.80|2.00|4.50 | 2.95 2.9011.30|1.80 1.32/1.45
16:00112439 ENGD |COVEN.M21 BIRM.M21 3.4514.20|1.75]5.00 | 2.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
16:00|2991 |SAR 2 |KHOLOOD AL AR.J. 2.95|3.05|2.40|5.00|4.00]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|5.90 | 4.40|2.35|9.50]2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.65
16:05[12787|ISR 3 |IRONIN. KIRY.YAM 3.4013.20|2.10|5.70 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00]1.95|6.25]1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
16:30[12445 ENGD |CHARL.M21 WATF.M21 1.4814.50|5.00]2.00|6.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35|1.37
16:30| 4288 |UKR 1 |OBOLON BK CHE.OD. 3.10|3.20 | 2.25]5.20|3.70]19.50 | 7.251.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15] 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00|2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
17:00(11436/ GRE2B|PANATH.II IONIK.N. 4.90|3.45|1.70|7.50|2.65|15.04.70|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.75|7.25]|2.65|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.95|2.50 | 4.20 | 1.77
17:00111681|INDS1 |E.BENGAL CHENNALY. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.804.70]7.25/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.70 | 3.05|1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25]1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
17:00[12428 JOR 1 |AL AHL.A. AL WIHDAT 12.0(5.00|1.25]123.0|1.75|65.02.40]1.72|2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85/19.0 | 19.0| 3.80 | 33.0| 1.50 | 3.60 | 2.80 | 3.15]9.50 | 1.47
17:0012430 JOR 1 |RAMTHA M.SARHAN 1.67|3.45|5.20|2.65|9.00|4.70|17.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.05|2.10|1.77 | 5.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.10 | 2.75] 1.97 | 5.10
17:00/1911 |SVN 1 |BRAVO KOPER 2.60|3.10|2.65]4.30|4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.40 {3.45]2.00|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.50
17:00| 3109 |SAU 1 |ETTIFAQ HILAL 6.25/4.10|1.48]110.0|2.10]22.0|3.15]2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|8.00|7.50]2.75]|13.0|1.55|3.50|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.99 | 1.47
17:00| 3926 |[EGY 1 |ZED ENPPI 2.4013.00|3.00(4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.65 | 3.30
17:00| 3929 [EGY 1 |GOUNAH ISMAILY 2.75]2.95|2.65|4.604.40]8.50 |8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]4.90 |3.70|2.15|7.50]2.15|7.00 ]| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.75
17:00| 5932 |ARM 1 |[NOAH SCHIRAK 1.35(4.60|7.25]11.90|11.0/2.75|30.0|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.501.92 | 1.55|1.50 | 3.30 | 2.95 | 18.0 | 1.95 | 2.25| 1.42 | 4.90
17:30| 3726 |CAME |COTONSP. FOV.BAHAM 1.40|4.10 | 8.00 1.62(2.15|4.00 2.40|2.90
18:00111437|ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 ATAL.M19 2.2013.40|3.00/3.504.90]6.25|8.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30]|1.92 |6.75]|1.55| 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.35
18:0012434 ISR 3 |HAP.K.S. MAC.K.M. 1.40(4.20|7.75]|2.05|14.0]2.90 | 33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65| 1.57 | 3.80 3.20 | 22.0 | 2.10 | 2.45] 1.55 | 5.90
18:0012519 GHA 1 |[ADUANA S. SAMARTEX 1.7513.30 | 4.80 1.41]2.70
18:00| 4546 |ROM 2 |CSIKSZER. FC ARGES 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.50|9.001.47|2.50 |5.00|3.50|4.90|3.60]2.25|7.50]|2.35|9.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
18:15/2992 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL-AIN 2.35/3.10]3.0013.90 | 5.10]7.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
18:30| 1222 |BUG 1 |BEROE LUDOGOR. 9.50/4.80|1.30|17.0|1.82]38.0|2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0 | 13.0|3.35|19.0|1.42|3.15]|2.05|2.35|5.90 | 1.37
18:30[12788 BAHK |MUHARRAQ AL KHAL. 2.7513.30|2.40|4.60|3.80]8.00|7.25|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.20 | 3.45|1.92 |6.50|1.87 |6.25]|1.60| 1.95|2.35 | 2.10
18:30| 8656 |SerS| |M.LUCANI VOZDOVAC 2.35/3.30/3.10]3.80|5.20]7.75|10.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.20|2.10|7.00|2.25|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 3.00
19:00(12441|ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. HAP.BIKAT 1.4813.80(7.00]2.25]|13.0/3.60|27.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.55|1.8711.62|4.20|3.30|19.0]2.25|2.75]1.67 | 6.00
19:00112442/ISR 3 |NORDIA J. HAPOEL M. 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
19:00[12549 ALB  |DIN.TIR. VLLAZNIA 2.40/3.20|2.85(13.904.80]7.75|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45| 2.45 | 2.80
19:00|2993 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL JABAL. 3.70|3.20 | 2.006.00 | 3.30|11.0 | 6.25|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.75|5.70[2.55 | 10.5| 1.97 | 6.25|2.15 | 2.853.90 | 2.35
19:30/12431|ISR 3 |TIRA HAP.RAAN. 3.35|3.05|2.205.70 | 3.6010.0 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 6.00 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 3.50 | 2.50
19:30112432/JOR 1 |AL SALT FAISALY 12.0|5.00|1.25]23.0|1.75|65.02.40]1.72|2.00 | 3.50 | 2.85]|19.0 | 19.0| 3.80 | 33.0| 1.50 | 3.60 | 2.80 | 3.15]9.50 | 1.47
19:30|4498 |ISLLC |HAFNARFJ. KEFLAVIK 1.3514.80|6.75]1.77 | 9.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.5211.70
20:00{2921 ISR 2 |HAP.LK.S IHUD B.S. 1.2815.00(10.01.7718.0]2.40 | 50.0 | 2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.15] 3.35|22.0 | 2.05 | 2.40 | 1.35 | 6.00
20:00/2927 |ISR 2 |KFARKAS. HAP.K.S. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20 | 5.60]6.00|10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 |6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15| 3.35
20:00/2928 |ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.R.G. 2.20]3.30|3.10/3.50|5.10]6.50 1 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.35|2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.05 | 7.25]1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
20:00/ 3106 |[SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. WAHDA 1.38(4.50|7.50|1.93|13.0/2.65|33.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15/1.80 | 1.52|1.45|3.20|2.75|16.0|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.37 | 4.40
20:00| 3485 |POL 2 |CHROBRY LECCZNA 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20 | 4.50]8.50 | 8.50| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.65
20:00/3930 |[EGY 1 [MOQAWLOON |MASRY 2.95|3.05|2.40]5.00|4.00]9.50|8.001.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|5.90 {4.40]2.35]|9.50]|2.15|7.00|1.97 | 2.80|3.15 | 2.65
20:00|5268 |CYPPT|APOLL.L. KATOKOPIA 1.4714.10(6.25]2.10|10.013.15|25.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.602.75|13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.50 | 4.10
20:00| 5339 [TUR 1 |GALATAS. ANTALYA 1.32|5.708.50)1.77 | 15.0 | 2.40 | 40.012.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.97|1.55 | 1.40|1.42 1 2.60|2.60 | 13.0|1.60 | 1.83 ] 1.27 | 3.70
20:00| 5364 | TUR 2 |SANLIURF. TUZLA 1.90(3.35|3.90|3.05|6.00|5.60 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5|1.90 | 2.45| 1.97 | 3.40
20:30/1084|ITA1 |ROMA TORINO 2.05|3.30|3.803.35|6.25|6.75| 12.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|4.00 | 2.85]2.00 (6.75]2.75|11.0|2.15 | 2.85]2.40 | 4.00
20:30/ 5132 |FRA 3 |DIJON NANCY 2.25(3.20/3.103.70|5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
20:30| 5486 |SWEC |HAMMARBY SUNDSVALL 1.25(5.709.50|1.63|17.0|2.20 | 50.012.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.30| 1.30 | 2.55|3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
20:30| 5489 |SWEC |BROMMAP. OSTERSUN. 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.503.25|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65|1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.70
20:30| 5490 [SWEC |LANDSKR. HACKEN 6.7514.301.43111.0[1.98]27.0|2.80|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|8.00 | 7.75]2.40|12.0|1.45|3.15|1.57 | 1.77 | 3.45 | 1.35
21:00/2907 |ISR 1 |MAC.B.R. HAP.P.T. 2.10|3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70]16.50|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.70 | 2.80]1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
21:00| 3449 POL 1 |WARTAP. RADOMIAK 2.5013.15]3.00(4.20 | 5.10]8.50 | 10.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|10.0]|1.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 3.10
21:00| 4124 |PRT 2 |FERREIRA FEIRENSE 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 2.20| 1.82 | 5.70|2.65 | 12.0|1.98 | 2.55| 1.87 | 4.10
21:00| 4538 |RUM 1|CS UNIV. VOLUNTARI 1.50(4.20 |6.75]2.25|11.013.50 | 27.011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.652.30 | 1.78 | 1.65 | 4.00| 3.05| 13.0 [ 1.95 | 2.35| 1.65 | 4.90
21:00| 5515 |DAN 1 |COPENHAG. NORDSJAE. 1.80]3.60(4.60]2.75]|7.25|4.90|13.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.65|2.15]|1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.68 | 2.05]1.72 | 3.25
21:4012433/ISR 3 |HOLON J. SHIM.T.A. 2.35|3.05|3.05]13.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40{3.20]2.15|7.00]2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
21:45[12443|ISR 3 |MACC.LA. HAP.HERZ. 3.10]3.10]2.30|5.40|3.80]9.50 | 7.25| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.00 | 4.70|2.35|9.50 ] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.55
22:00(12446/ EN123 (WBA M21 ARSEN.M21 3.7014.30|1.68|5.10 | 2.40 2.90(1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47




FOOTBALL Final Result Half Time - Ful |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat Géﬁ@i}ﬁl‘fcmﬁiﬁif Both Teams to ;:.%1 E;.?;II%Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos |66 | 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615|517 | 574 | 620 | 524
22:00/1621 |NLD 2 |AJAXII TELSTAR 1.9813.4513.5013.05)|5.4015.40|9.00)2.4111.50 | 2.25|2.1012.55|2.20 ] 1.65|4.70[2.00 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.70 | 1.67 | 2.40
22:00/1622 NLD 2 |PsVI DORDRECHT  12.20 | 3.50 | 2.95/3.35/4.605.90|8.00)3.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85]2.60 | 2.30 | 1.57 | 4.70[1.70 | 6.00 [ 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.57 | 1.85
22:00/1623 |INLD 2 \UTRECH.II 0ss 1.8513.4514.00/2.85/6.00/5.40|11.0]11.90 1 1.80 | 3.05|2.602.85|2.25]11.77 | 5.102.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20
22:00/1624 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.I NAC BREDA 3.05|3.35|2.205.00 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.25[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.60 | 3.801.92 | 7.00|1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.50 | 1.92
22:00| 2827 HUN 2 |GYOR NYIREGYH. 2.4513.20]2.75]4.00 | 4.60 [ 8.00 | 8.50]1.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 4.00 | 3.30] 2.05 | 6.75|2.15|7.2511.78 | 2.352.40 | 2.65
22:30/4099 ESP 2 |MIRANDES HUESCA 2.25|2.80/3.75]3.70 | 5.90|7.50 | 11.01.37 | 2.85|5.40 | 3.90 | 4.50 | 3.40[2.25|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.75 | 4.20
22:45/1105 |ITA 1 |FIORENT. LAZIO 2.40)3.35|3.2513.90 | 5.5018.00 1 10.0{1.70 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.20 1 4.20 | 3.302.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.50 | 3.20
22:45/ 1153 |ITA3A |LEGNAGO ATAL. M23 3.35]3.05]2.205.70|3.60[10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.502.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
22:45) 1184 |ITA3C |VIRTUS F. MONOPOLI 2.2013.10]3.303.60 | 5.60 | 7.00 | 9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.10 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
22:45| 1188 |ITA3C |JUVE ST. TURRIS 1.40]4.20|7.00[2.00|11.0]3.05]28.0|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90]2.35 | 1.70|1.62 | 3.99[3.20 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 1.57 | 6.00
22:45/1189 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO |SORRENTO 1.4814.0015.90(2.20/8.503.45|18.0]11.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|2.50 | 1.82]1.62|3.99/2.85|12.0/2.10 | 2.55|1.65 | 5.00
22:45/1190 |ITA3C |FOGGIA CROTONE 2.95|3.10/2.405.00|3.90]9.50 | 7.75[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30[2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 3.05 | 2.60
22:45|2051 [ENFAC|COVENTRY MAIDSTONE 1.15/8.00|16.01.3825.01.87|70.013.55|1.25|1.68 |1.77]1.331.20]1.25|2.15]13.30 | 16.0 [ 1.85| 1.92|1.12] 5.00
22:45|5117 |[FRA 2 |CAEN ANGERS 2.45/3.20/3.00/4.10|5.10]8.50 | 10.01.62 | 2.15/4.00| 3.20 1 4.30 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.25|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 ] 2.60 | 3.00
23:0012520 ARG4A V.ARENAS CLAYPOLE 3.35/3.05/2.205.703.60]10.0 | 7.00 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.2012.4519.50]2.05|7.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
23:0012521 ARG4A DEP.PAR. GENER.L. 3.40/3.20/2.105.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 5.00 [ 2.35 | 9.50| 1.95 | 6.252.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
23:0012522 ARG4A LEANDRO CENTRA.B. 1.8813.2514.1013.05/7.00/5.80|13.0]1.472.50 | 5.00|3.503.90 | 2.50) 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.50
23:00| 1285 | COAP2R.SOACHA CORTULUA 2.10]3.20|3.40/3.40|5.70/6.50 | 10.0] 1.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15[3.70 | 2.80] 1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
23:00| 1445 |ARG 2 |SA.MIGUEL SAN MART. 2.65)|2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.009.001.34 ) 3.00 | 5.40| 3.805.40 | 3.70|2.358.002.35|8.50 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
23:00| 1476 ARG3AVILLA D. ATL.FENIX 2.20/3.00/3.40]3.60|5.70]7.25/10.01.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.30 | 3.20[2.15 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
23:00| 1477 |ARG3ADEP.LAFF. CSD LIN. 1.98]3.05|4.00/3.30 | 6.75]6.50| 12.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.75]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 4.70
23:00| 1689 |PER 1 |L.CHANKAS CIENCIANO 2.20]3.35|3.05/3.50 | 5.00/6.25]9.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.20 | 2.65] 1.82 | 5.70| 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92 ] 1.92 | 2.50
23:00| 2105 ENG 1 |WEST HAM BRENTFORD 2.5513.50|2.85/4.10|4.7018.00 | 9.00]2.15| 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55|4.00 | 3.25] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75 1 1.58 | 1.90 |2.20 | 2.40
23:00/ 4083 ESP 1 |GIRONA VALLECANO 1.65]3.70 | 5.60|2.50|8.50|4.20 | 18.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.502.35 | 1.90 ] 1.67 | 4.20 [ 2.60 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.90
23:15/4132 |PRT 1 |BOAVISTA BRAGA 4.6013.601.80|7.25/2.75114.0|4.90]2.031.70 | 2.75| 2.55]6.25/6.2512.40 | 11.01.7514.801.72 | 2.05|3.35| 1.77
23:30| 1286 |COAP2 LEONES TIGRES 1.803.4514.20[2.80|6.505.30|13.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.80 | 2.20 ) 1.82 | 5.50 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 3.50
00:00| 1287 |COAP2/BOCA CALI BARRANQ. 2.25)/3.25/3.05]3.60 | 5.20]7.2519.00[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.001.97 1 6.50]2.15/9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.30 | 2.90
01:00112523 BRCP |BARB.CE HORIZ.CE 2.85/3.20/2.404.80|3.90]9.00 | 7.75[1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 1 4.90 | 3.80[2.15|7.50|2.05 |6.751.78 | 2.35]2.75 | 2.40
01:00| 1426 ARGC DEFENS.J. DEP.RIES. 1.6713.4515.2012.65)|9.004.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.05/2.10)1.77 | 5.50[2.90 | 12.02.10 | 2.75|1.97 | 5.10
01:30]1373 |PRY 1 |LIBERTAD TACUARY 1.3214.7019.00f1.85|16.0|2.60 | 38.0)2.031.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.87 | 1.50 ] 1.50 | 3.25[3.35 | 22.0[2.10 | 2.40 | 1.42| 6.00
01:30| 1427 |ARGC |ARGEN.JR. PLATENSE 1.85]3.25|4.3013.00 | 7.2515.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.45|1.92 1 6.25|2.85| 11.02.20 | 2.90 [ 2.25 | 4.70
01:55|1542 |BRAG |S.CRUZ RS YPIRANGA 3.25|3.15/2.205.50 | 3.60|9.50 | 7.00 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80[2.20 | 9.502.00 | 6.751.97 | 2.65] 3.30 | 2.40
01:55/1551 BRAG |SAO JOSE HAMBURGO 1.6713.5015.1012.55|7.7514.20 | 15.011.96 | 1.752.90 | 2.652.40 | 1.9211.70 | 4.302.50 | 12.0 1 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
02:10| 1280 |COL A |CHICO SANTA FE 2.80|2.80|2.75]|4.80|4.70{9.00 | 9.00] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.40 | 4.10]2.358.502.35 | 8.00 | 2.00 | 2.853.10 | 3.00
03:00[12789GCW |ARGENT.W D.REP. W 1.05]12.0/22.0/1.18 | 33.0 4.7011.151.40 2.2012.30
03:00| 1337 |BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. ROY.PARI 1.67]3.80|4.30[2.45]6.2514.20| 11.0/1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 1.92| 1.65 | 4.20 [ 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.67 | 3.20
03:10| 1478 /ARG3A/LOS ANDES DEP.ARME. 2.70|2.85|2.804.60 | 4.80]9.00 1 9.001.34 | 3.00 | 6.00| 3.80]5.40 | 3.80|2.358.002.35|8.50|2.40 | 3.40 | 3.35 | 3.45
03:30| 1436 ARGC |VELEZ TIGRE 1.60 | 3.45/6.00[2.50|10.5|4.30|20.0)1.55]2.30 | 4.40/3.35|3.10 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.40[3.10 | 15.0 [ 2.25 | 2.85| 1.92 | 6.00
03:45|1428 |ARGC |CORDOB.S. A.TUCUMAN 2.85)|2.90|2.604.90 | 4.4019.00 19.001.41)2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.90 | 4.50 | 2.35 1 9.00 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
04:00]1797 |[KO2KL [MARINEROS  |COFUTPA 2.50/3.30/2.65]4.104.30]7.50 | 8.00f2.03/1.70 | 2.75|2.50 ] 3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
04:20/1281 |COL A DEP.CALI DEP.TOL. 2.65)|2.90|2.804.50 | 4.80]9.0019.00f1.53|2.35/4.60| 3.40]5.10 | 3.602.25|7.50]2.35|8.50|2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 3.10
06:1512790 GCW |USAW MEXICO W 1.15]7.5013.0[1.40 | 22.0 3.20/1.301.73 1.90 | 2.00
11:00/ 4794 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. RANS NUS. 1.9213.7013.25[3.00/5.10/5.40|9.00)1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.95/2.30]1.77 | 5.102.058.00 [1.72 | 2.05| 1.85| 2.70
11:00/4800 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN PERSIT.T. 1.82]3.70|3.60]2.75|5.4014.80| 10.0| 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.70 | 2.15| 1.75 | 4.90 [ 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 [ 1.75 | 2.85




